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Product data sheet
Characteristics

AF1VC820
FIXING SCREW -

Product availability:  Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility

Main
Accessory / separate
part category

Mounting accessories

Quantity per set Set of 10
Star-delta starter com-
ponent

1/4 turn sliding clip nuts and corresponding bolts

Complementary
Assembly style For assembly
Fixing of mechanism Screws
Head mounting M8 x 20
ISO thread M8
Motor power kW 200 kW

280 kW
160 kW
250 kW
220 kW
100 kW
185 kW
90 kW
315 kW
375 kW

Motor starter type Star-delta starters
Mounting support Notched AM1-EC rail
Number of devices 8
Product compatibility For uprights AM3-EC
Product weight 0.05 lb(US) (0.023 kg)

0.05 lb(US) (0.024 kg)
Shape of screw head Hexagonal
Threaded length 0.79 in (20 mm)
Provided equipment Washer

Ordering and shipping details
Category 22626 - CMD MISC PARTS
Discount Schedule I11
GTIN 003389110543667
Nbr. of units in pkg. 10
Package weight(Lbs) 2.9999999999999999E-2
Returnability N
Country of origin DE

Offer Sustainability
California proposition 65 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
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