## AF1VC820 FIXING SCREW -

Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility



Main	
Accessory / separate part category	Mounting accessories
Quantity per set	Set of 10
Star-delta starter component	1/4 turn sliding clip nuts and corresponding bolts

### Complementary

Assembly style	For assembly
Fixing of mechanism	Screws
Head mounting	M8 x 20
ISO thread	M8
Motor power kW	200 kW 280 kW 160 kW 250 kW 220 kW 100 kW 185 kW 90 kW 315 kW
Motor starter type	Star-delta starters
Mounting support	Notched AM1-EC rail
Number of devices	8
Product compatibility	For uprights AM3-EC
Product weight	0.05 lb(US) (0.023 kg) 0.05 lb(US) (0.024 kg)
Shape of screw head	Hexagonal
Threaded length	0.79 in (20 mm)
Provided equipment	Washer

### Ordering and shipping details

Category	22626 - CMD MISC PARTS	
Discount Schedule	l11	
GTIN	003389110543667	
Nbr. of units in pkg.	10	
Package weight(Lbs)	2.9999999999999E-2	
Returnability	N	
Country of origin	DE	

### Offer Sustainability

California proposition 65 WARNIN	NG: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
----------------------------------	---

Warranty period

18 months

# **Mouser Electronics**

**Authorized Distributor** 

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Schneider Electric:

AF1VC820